
P/O Map 11
Lot 13-19

P/O Map 18
Lot 13-17

P/O Map 11
Lot 13-7

P/O Map 18
Lot 13-168P/O Map 18

Lot 13-8

P/O Map 18 Lot 12-275

P/O Map 18 Lot 12-276

P/O Map 25 Lot 12-223
P/O Map 25 Lot 12-17

P/O Map 25
Lot 12-27

P/O Map 25
Lot 12-223

P/O Map 25 Lot 12-223

12-2112-27

12-223

12-26

12-17

12-22

12-23
12-25

12-15

13-28-2

12-14-1

12-16

12-15-1

12-24

13-29

12-25-1

12-275

12-3
12-276

12-4
12-2

12-5

12-1

12-12

12-7

12-6

12-11

13-28-1

13-27

12-14

13-28

12-10

12-8

13-26

13-11

13-37-31

13-25

12-9

13-12
13-10

13-13

12-13

13-24

13-37-32 13-15

13-14
13-9

13-23
13-16 13-8

13-17

13-7

13-22
13-19 13-613-18

13-168

12-15-2

12-15-3

12-1-1

12-16-3

12-16-4

12-16-5

12-16-6

12-16-7

12-16-2

12-16-1

12-16

12-16-14

12-16-11

12-16-12

12-16-13

12-16-10

12-16-9

12-16-8

197'

239'

230'

498'

157'

200'

170'

14
5.

05
'

71.19'

150'(s) 196'

239'

285'

357'

323'

196'

366'

365'

234'

241'

150'

212'248'

260'

201'

344'

151'

185'
23

6'362'

410' 259'

448'

447'

200'

200'

447'

200'

200'

80'

92'

126.84'

438'

489'

219'

279.23'

276.93'

870.47'

197.79'

50.1'

134.8'

152.51'
50

.4'

150'

71
0'(

s)

775'

76
0'

395'

1650'(s)

115'

180'

220'

78
.4

7'

384.95'
159.51'

43
6.

35
'

192.15'

20
3'

22
6'

208'

209'

252'

42
7'

181'

180'

376'

302'

302'

780'(s)

182'

301'

335'

30
0'

70'

21
5'

550'(d)

570'

220'

115'

750'(s)

362'
300'

150'

485'±

733'

787'

48'

1029'

89
0'

2250'(s)

15
4'

89
'

23
8'

20
0'

12
8'

100'

17
0'

101'70
'

514'

401'

212'

220'

220'

220'

192'

220'
200'

200'

200'

170'

173'

245'

205'

230'

230'

875'

285'

150'

190'

163'

200'

200'

200'

145'

498'

498'

518'

581'

581'

150'

145'

313'

320'

185'

173'

190'

212'

210'

178'

210'

223'

223'

205'

207'

220'

232'

267'

267'

407'

655'

222.28'

1549.84'

1551.25'

127'25
5'

147.82'

161'251'

335'

553'

247'

39'

197'

85'
126'

190'

136.6'

20
9.

46
'

207.81'

269'

138.28'

24'

303'

22'

15
.0

9'

36
3.

25
'

466'

99'

158.33'

56.7'

25
4.

88
'

69
.1

1'

93.28' 285.43'

38
4.

98
'

14
7.

71
'

19
4.

52
'

10
0'

25
0'

50
.7

8'

73
.6

2'
45

.5
9'

61
0.

84
'

10
0'

387.86'

81
.8

7'

31.87'

366.45'

14
8.

51
'

42
.3

3'

174.05'

11
2.

24
'

271.32'

190'

34.06'

52.7'

274.49'

158.80'

312.52'

56.12'
11

0.21'
214.95'

55.05'

170.96'

129.91'

59
.3

8'

89
.0

5'

123.32'

119.65' 20
0.

66
'

88.18'

100'

208.29'

78.01'

210'

85.46'

272.13'235.14'

268.99'

149.97'

245.29'174.97'

66.76'75.81'

142'

15.08'

260.67'

117.74'

185.47'

29.56'

56.4'

143.6'

149.14'

250.01'

225'

173.7'

190.13'

50'

225'

235.25'

277.72'

128.57'

216'

253.14'

145.69'

24
8.

06
'203.83'

581.01'

173.35'

400.57'

191.24'

384.04'

395.05'

187.22'

233.82'

237.55'

237.55'

199.73'

171.49'

72.56'

91.18'

83.56'

200'

48 Ac

10.96 Ac

22 Ac

18.3 Ac

14.1 Ac

11.57 Ac

7.9 Ac

1.09 Ac

4.5 Ac

3.2 Ac

4.4 Ac

2 Ac

3.6 Ac

2 Ac

2 Ac

3.5 Ac

2 Ac

2 Ac

2 Ac

2 Ac

2 Ac

2.1 Ac

2.4 Ac

1 Ac

1.5 Ac

1 Ac

1.4 Ac

1 Ac

1 Ac

1 Ac

1 Ac

1.5 Ac

1 Ac

1 Ac

1 Ac

1 Ac

1 Ac

1 Ac

1 Ac

1 Ac

1.2 Ac

1 Ac

1.3 Ac

1.1 Ac

1 Ac

1.1 Ac

1.1 Ac

0.8 Ac

5.5 Ac

2.11 Ac

1 Ac

1.6 Ac

1.3 Ac

1.5 Ac

1.1 Ac

10.8 Ac

1.30 Ac

4.23 Ac

1.46 Ac

1 Ac

1.031 Ac

1 Ac

1 Ac

1 Ac

1.172 Ac

1.109 Ac

2.19 Ac

2.72 Ac

1.002 Ac

1.007 Ac

1 Ac

1 Ac

1 Ac

1.004 Ac

Fisher R
d

(P
rivate

R
oad)

Harris Pond

S a l e mS a l e m

M e t h u e n ,  M AM e t h u e n ,  M A

Sunrise Dr

Old Gage Hill Rd

Carmel Road

Beech
wood Rd

Ledge R
d

Kop
er

 L
n

Newbury Road

M
aple D

r

Indian Valley Rd

8 976
5432

1

11

38
32

39

26

40
33

19
27

41
34
28

35

20

42

29

12
21

36

13

30
37

22
14

31
23

15
24

16 17
10

25
18

A
pr

il 
1,

 2
02

5

A
ss

es
so

r's
 M

ap
s 

of

P
E

LH
A

M
, N

E
W

 H
A

M
P

S
H

IR
E

0
10

0
20

0
30

0
40

0
50

0
50

F
ee

t
M

ap
 1

8

!

To
w

n 
B

ou
nd

ar
y

La
nd

 H
oo

k

P
ar

ce
l

B
ui

ld
in

g

E
as

em
en

t

R
oa

d 
R

O
W

P
riv

at
e 

R
oa

d

C
la

ss
 V

I R
oa

d

P
ar

k 
A

cc
es

s 
R

oa
d

S
tr

ea
m

W
at

er
bo

dy

W
et

la
nd

10
0-

Y
ea

r 
F

lo
od

pl
ai

n

R
ec

re
at

io
n-

C
on

se
rv

at
io

n-
A

gr
ic

ul
tu

re

B
us

in
es

s

B
us

in
es

s 
5

In
du

st
ria

l

R
ur

al

R
es

id
en

tia
l

2.
3 

A
c

60
0'

5-
11

8

P
ar

ce
l A

re
a 

(A
cr

es
)

D
im

en
si

on
 (

U
S

 fe
et

)

Lo
t N

um
be

r

D
oc

um
en

t P
at

h:
 J

:\G
IS

\T
ax

 M
ap

s\
P

el
ha

m
\P

ro
\P

el
ha

m
Ta

xM
ap

.a
pr

x

D
at

e 
S

av
ed

: 4
/8

/2
02

5 
10

:5
7 

A
M

F
or

 T
ax

 A
ss

es
sm

en
t P

ur
po

se
s

N
ot

 to
 b

e 
U

se
d 

fo
r 

C
on

ve
ya

nc
es

P
re

pa
re

d 
by

:
N

as
hu

a 
R

eg
io

na
l P

la
nn

in
g 

C
om

m
is

si
on

N
as

hu
a,

 N
H

Z
on

in
g 

is
 fo

r 
ill

us
tr

at
iv

e 
pu

rp
os

es
 o

nl
y

O
ffi

ci
al

 z
on

in
g 

or
di

na
nc

es
 r

es
id

e 
w

ith
 th

e
P

la
nn

in
g 

B
oa

rd


